
Hobsons Bay Yacht Club - 2022-23 Sailing Calendar - v10.0
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Thursday, 22 September 2022 RACE INFORMATION PRESENTATION 19:30 HBYC

Sunday, 25 September 2022 CHRIS WEBB TWO - HANDED Bernard Kavanagh Memorial Trophy (PHS), 

Jessie Cup (AMS)
10:55 HBYC 5 1 1

Saturday, 1 October 2022 HBYC SEASON OPENING DAY 13:30 HBYC 6

Sunday, 2 October 2022 MOB PROCEDURE PRESENTATION BY ORCV 10:00 HBYC

Sunday, 2 October 2022 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Summer Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Sunday, 2 October 2022 RM SMITH PURSUIT 13:55 HBYC 6 1

Wednesday, 5 October 2022 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 1

Wednesday, 5 October 2022 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 1

Thursday, 6 October 2022 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 1

Friday, 7 October 2022 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 8 October 2022 RYCV - NAVY LEAGUE (Geoffrey Evans) TROPHY, RMYS - BERT 13:55 RYCV 6

Sunday, 9 October 2022 CHRIS WEBB TWO - HANDED 10:55 HBYC 5 2

Wednesday, 12 October 2022 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 2

Wednesday, 12 October 2022 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT  17:55 RYCV 6 2

Thursday, 13 October 2022 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 2

Friday, 14 October 2022 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 15 October 2022 PORTARLINGTON PASSAGE RACE Walter Paton Memorial Trophy (PHS), Alec 

Nelson Memorial Trophy (AMS). In 

association with RYCV Livingston Trophy. 09:55 HBYC 5 2 1

Sunday, 16 October 2022 Race back from Portarlington 09:55 HBYC 5

Sunday, 16 October 2022 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Summer Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Wednesday, 19 October 2022 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 3

Wednesday, 19 October 2022 FLARE DRILL tbc RYCV

Wednesday, 19 October 2022 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 3

Thursday, 20 October 2022 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 3

Friday, 21 October 2022 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 22 October 2022 ORCV - LATITUDE RACE tbc ORCV 3

Saturday, 22 October 2022 RMYS - WT CROSBIE TROPHY 13:55 RMYS 6

Sunday, 23 October 2022 RM SMITH PURSUIT 13:55 HBYC 6 2

Wednesday, 26 October 2022 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 4

Wednesday, 26 October 2022 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 4

Thursday, 27 October 2022 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 1

Friday, 28 October 2022 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 29 October 2022 CYAA Cup Regatta 10:25 RYCV 5

Saturday, 29 October 2022 ORCV - Melb/Devonport ORCV Rudder Cup tbc ORCV 6

Saturday, 29 October 2022 PALLISER TROPHY Passage race to Mornington tbc RYCV 6

Sunday, 30 October 2022 CYAA Cup Regatta 09:55 HBYC 6

Sunday, 30 October 2022 CHRIS WEBB TWO - HANDED 10:55 HBYC 5 3

Monday, 31 October 2022 CYAA Cup Regatta 10:55 HBYC 6
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Wednesday, 2 November 2022 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 5

Wednesday, 2 November 2022 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 5

Thursday, 3 November 2022 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 4

Friday, 4 November 2022 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 5 November 2022 RMYS - 100th BERT FERRIS CACTUS CUP 10:25 RMYS 6

Saturday, 5 November 2022 RYCV - LORD BRASSEY Long Distance, fixed marks. tbc RYCV 6

Sunday, 6 November 2022 RM SMITH PURSUIT 13:55 HBYC 6 3

Wednesday, 9 November 2022 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 6

Wednesday, 9 November 2022 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 6

Thursday, 10 November 2022 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 5

Friday, 11 November 2022 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 12 November 2022 LIPTON REGATTA 10:30 RYCV 6

Sunday, 13 November 2022 LIPTON REGATTA 10:00 RYCV 6

Sunday, 13 November 2022 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Summer Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Wednesday, 16 November 2022 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 7

Wednesday, 16 November 2022 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 7

Thursday, 17 November 2022 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 6

Friday, 18 November 2022 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 19 November 2022 RMYS - RUTH NAGLE LONG DISTANCE PURSUIT RACE Stan Gibson Memorial Trophy (Pursuit). 

Destinatiuon to be confirmed.
tbc RMYS 5

Sunday, 20 November 2022 RMYS - JEANETTE TURNBULL TO RMYS tbc RMYS 5

Wednesday, 23 November 2022 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 8

Wednesday, 23 November 2022 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 8

Thursday, 24 November 2022 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 2

Friday, 25 November 2022 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 26 November 2022 RANGE SERIES - Day 1 tbc RBYC 6 1

Sunday, 27 November 2022 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Summer Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Sunday, 27 November 2022 PPWCS - Division 1 - First HBYC Boat Lady Skipper Trophy (PHS) 10:55 HBYC 6

Sunday, 27 November 2022 PPWCS - Division 1 - Shirley Freeman Shirley Freeman Trophy (PHS) 10:55 HBYC 6

Sunday, 27 November 2022 PPWCS - Division 2 - HBYC Alice Varady Trophy (PHS) 11:05 HBYC 6

Wednesday, 30 November 2022 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 9

Wednesday, 30 November 2022 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 9

Thursday, 1 December 2022 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 7

Friday, 2 December 2022 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 3 December 2022 ORCV - Coastal Sprint tbc ORCV 3

Saturday, 3 December 2022 RYCV - ELWOOD HUON, RMYS - DOC BENNELL Long Distance, fixed marks. tbc RYCV 6

Sunday, 4 December 2022 CHRIS WEBB TWO - HANDED 10:55 HBYC 5 4

Wednesday, 7 December 2022 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 10

Wednesday, 7 December 2022 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 10

Thursday, 8 December 2022 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 8

Friday, 9 December 2022 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC
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Saturday, 10 December 2022 NEXT GENERATION RACE (under 35 years of age) Managers Cup (PHS) 12:55 HBYC 6

Sunday, 11 December 2022 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Summer Series 09:55 RYCV 6

Sunday, 11 December 2022 RM SMITH PURSUIT Robert Pilgrim Memorial Picnic Trophy  

(PHS)
13:55 HBYC 6

4

Wednesday, 14 December 2022 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 11

Wednesday, 14 December 2022 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 11

Thursday, 15 December 2022 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 3

Friday, 16 December 2022 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 17 December 2022 HBYC - CLUB COURSE Commodores Cup (PHS), Nick Mania 

Trophy (AMS). Long distance course. 
11:55 HBYC 6

3

Saturday, 17 December 2022 HBYC - NON SPINNAKER Past Commodores Cup (PHS) 12:05 HBYC 6

Monday, 26 December 2022 ORCV - Cock of the Bay tbc ORCV 5

Tuesday, 27 December 2022 ORCV -  Melbourne to Hobart - Westcoaster tbc ORCV 2

Wednesday, 28 December 2022 PETERSVILLE REGATTA tbc BYS

Thursday, 29 December 2022 PETERSVILLE REGATTA tbc BYS

Friday, 30 December 2022 PETERSVILLE REGATTA tbc BYS

Thursday, 12 January 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 9

Friday, 13 January 2023 S80 State Championships tbc HBYC

Friday, 13 January 2023 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 14 January 2023 S80 State Championships tbc HBYC

Saturday, 14 January 2023 WYNDHAM HARBOUR PASSAGE RACE Vice Commodores Cup (PHS), Club 

Member of the Year Trophy (AMS)
10:55 HBYC 6

2

Sunday, 15 January 2023 S80 State Championships tbc HBYC

Sunday, 15 January 2023 Sail back from Wyndham Harbour tbc HBYC 6

Wednesday, 18 January 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 12

Wednesday, 18 January 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 12

Thursday, 19 January 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 10

Friday, 20 January 2023 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Sunday, 22 January 2023 DINGHY RACES 09:55 HBYC 7

Sunday, 22 January 2023 RM SMITH PURSUIT Cock of Hobsons Bay Trophy (pursuit) 13:55 HBYC 6 5

Wednesday, 25 January 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 13

Wednesday, 25 January 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 13

Thursday, 26 January 2023 Festival of Sail tbc RGYC 6

Friday, 27 January 2023 Festival of Sail tbc RGYC 6

Saturday, 28 January 2023 Festival of Sail tbc RGYC 6

Sunday, 29 January 2023 RACE - GEELONG TO ST KILDA tbc RMYS 6

Wednesday, 1 February 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 14

Wednesday, 1 February 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 14

Thursday, 2 February 2023 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 4

Friday, 3 February 2023 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 4 February 2023 RANGE SERIES - Day 2 tbc SYC 6 2

Sunday, 5 February 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Summer Series 10:25 RMYS 6
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Sunday, 5 February 2023 PPWCS - Jennifer Goldsmith tbc RMYS 6

Wednesday, 8 February 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 15

Wednesday, 8 February 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 15

Thursday, 9 February 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 11

Friday, 10 February 2023 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 11 February 2023 HENRY PRESS SHORT COURSE Henry Press Trophy (PHS) tba HBYC 5

Saturday, 11 February 2023 SEA PILOTS TROPHY RACE LONG COURSE Port Phillip Sea Pilots Trophy (PHS), Angus 

Fletcher Trophy (AMS)
tbc HBYC 5N

Sunday, 12 February 2023 DISCOVER SAILING DAY 10:55 HBYC

Wednesday, 15 February 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 16

Wednesday, 15 February 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 16

Thursday, 16 February 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 12

Friday, 17 February 2023 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 18 February 2023 RYCV - AWINYA CUP, RMYS - SQUADRON TROPHY 11:55 RYCV 6

Sunday, 19 February 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Summer Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Sunday, 19 February 2023 CHRIS WEBB TWO - HANDED Acrospire Trophy (PHS) 10:55 HBYC 6 4 5

Wednesday, 22 February 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 17

Wednesday, 22 February 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 17

Thursday, 23 February 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 13

Friday, 24 February 2023 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Friday, 24 February 2023 SAIL PENINSULA tbc SBSC 6

Saturday, 25 February 2023 RMYS - HAROLD WARD TROPHY Two x short W/L races tbc RYCV 6

Saturday, 25 February 2023 SAIL PENINSULA tbc SBSC 6

Sunday, 26 February 2023 SAIL PENINSULA tbc SBSC 6

Wednesday, 1 March 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 18

Wednesday, 1 March 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 18

Thursday, 2 March 2023 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 5

Friday, 3 March 2023 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 4 March 2023 MORNINGTON CUP PASSAGE RACE Mornington Cup (PHS) Club Race Trophy 

(AMS)
09:55 HBYC 5 5 3

Sunday, 5 March 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Summer Series 09:55 RMYS 6

Sunday, 5 March 2023 PPWCS - WISC tbc SYC 6

Sunday, 5 March 2023 Sail back from Mornington tbc HBYC 5

Wednesday, 8 March 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 19

Wednesday, 8 March 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 19

Thursday, 9 March 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 14

Friday, 10 March 2023 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 11 March 2023 ORCV MELBOURNE TO KING ISLAND tbc ORCV 3

Sunday, 12 March 2023 Labour Day Weekend

Wednesday, 15 March 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 20

Wednesday, 15 March 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 20

Thursday, 16 March 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 15

Friday, 17 March 2023 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC
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Saturday, 18 March 2023 HBYC - CLUB COURSE Rear Commodoes Cup (PHS), Race 

Officers Cup (AMS)
11:55 HBYC 6

6

Saturday, 18 March 2023 HBYC - NON SPINNAKER 12:05 HBYC 6

Sunday, 19 March 2023 ASSOCIATION CUP tba SYC 6

Sunday, 19 March 2023 RM SMITH PURSUIT 13:55 HBYC 6 6

Wednesday, 22 March 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 21

Wednesday, 22 March 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 21

Thursday, 23 March 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 16

Friday, 24 March 2023 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 25 March 2023 RANGE SERIES - Day 3 tbc RBYC 6 3

Wednesday, 29 March 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 22

Wednesday, 29 March 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV 6 22

Thursday, 30 March 2023 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC 6 6

Friday, 31 March 2023 DRAGON FORCE - SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIPS 17:55 HBYC

Saturday, 1 April 2023 ST. LEONARDS  PASSAGE RACE Don Thompson Trophy (PHD), Michael 

Wilson Trophy (AMS).  Overnight at QCYC.
09:55 HBYC 5

4

Sunday, 2 April 2023 PPWCS - Val Hodge tbc RBYC 6

Sunday, 2 April 2023 Sail back from QCYC tbc 5

Wednesday, 5 April 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 23

Thursday, 6 April 2023 FISH AND CHIP RUN TO PORT MELBOURNE tbc HBYC 6

Friday, 7 April 2023 Easter Good Friday

Sunday, 9 April 2023 Easter Sunday

Monday, 10 April 2023 Easter Monday

Wednesday, 12 April 2023 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6 24

Saturday, 15 April 2023 SINGLE HANDED RACE tbc HBYC 6

Sunday, 16 April 2023 CHRIS WEBB TWO - HANDED 10:55 HBYC 6 6

Saturday, 22 April 2023 Anzac Day weekend

Sunday, 23 April 2023 Anzac Day weekend

Saturday, 29 April 2023 RVMYC - CRUISE TO DOCKLANDS To be confirmed tbc RVMYC 6

Sunday, 30 April 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Winter Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Sunday, 30 April 2023 PPWCS - Bliss   tbc RBYC 6

Wednesday, 3 May 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Saturday, 6 May 2023 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC 6 1

Sunday, 7 May 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Winter Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Sunday, 7 May 2023 DRAGON FORCE - WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 13:55 HBYC

Wednesday, 10 May 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Saturday, 13 May 2023 PHOENIX TROPHY To be confirmed tbc RYCV 6

Wednesday, 17 May 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Saturday, 20 May 2023 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC 6 2

Sunday, 21 May 2023 DRAGON FORCE - WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 13:55 HBYC

Wednesday, 24 May 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6
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Saturday, 27 May 2023 ORCV - APOLLO BAY RACE tbc ORCV 3

Sunday, 28 May 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Winter Series 10:25 RMYS

Wednesday, 31 May 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Saturday, 3 June 2023 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC 6 3

Sunday, 4 June 2023 DRAGON FORCE - WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 13:55 HBYC

Wednesday, 7 June 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV

Saturday, 10 June 2023 AWKR tbc RMYS 6

Sunday, 11 June 2023 AWKR tbc RMYS 6

Monday, 12 June 2023 AWKR tbc RMYS 6

Wednesday, 14 June 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV

Saturday, 17 June 2023 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC 6 4

Sunday, 18 June 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Winter Series 09:55 RYCV 6

Sunday, 18 June 2023 DRAGON FORCE - WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 13:55 HBYC

Wednesday, 21 June 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Saturday, 24 June 2023 ORCV - Winter Series - Race 1 tbc ORCV

Wednesday, 28 June 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Saturday, 1 July 2023 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC 6 5

Sunday, 2 July 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Winter Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Sunday, 2 July 2023 DRAGON FORCE - WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 13:55 HBYC

Wednesday, 5 July 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Saturday, 8 July 2023 ORCV - Winter Series - Race 4 - Blairgowrie Passage Race Overnight at Blairgowrie. tbc ORCV 5

Sunday, 9 July 2023 Sail back from Blairgowrie tbc 5

Wednesday, 12 July 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Saturday, 15 July 2023 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC 6 6

Sunday, 16 July 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Winter Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Sunday, 16 July 2023 DRAGON FORCE - WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 13:55 HBYC

Wednesday, 19 July 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Saturday, 22 July 2023 ORCV - Winter Series - Race 3 tbc ORCV

Wednesday, 26 July 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Friday, 28 July 2023 PRESENTATION NIGHT To be confirmed

Saturday, 29 July 2023 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC 6 7

Sunday, 30 July 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Winter Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Sunday, 30 July 2023 DRAGON FORCE - WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 13:55 HBYC

Wednesday, 2 August 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Wednesday, 9 August 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Saturday, 12 August 2023 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC 6 8

Sunday, 13 August 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Winter Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Sunday, 13 August 2023 DRAGON FORCE - WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 13:55 HBYC

Wednesday, 16 August 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6

Saturday, 19 August 2023 ORCV - Winter Series - Race 4 - Geelong Passage Race tbc ORCV 5

Sunday, 20 August 2023 Sail back from Geelong tbc 5

Wednesday, 23 August 2023 RYCV LAURA GLORIA WINTER WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SERIES 13:55 RYCV 6
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Saturday, 26 August 2023 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC 6 9

Sunday, 27 August 2023 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION - Winter Series 10:25 RMYS 6

Sunday, 27 August 2023 DRAGON FORCE - WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 13:55 HBYC

24/11/2022


